SPRESS?

BAYSESP

AIRPORT

BURGERS

Double Cheese & Beef

with secret burger sauce & pickles in a brioche bun,

served with hand cut fries $17.50
Fried Chicken

with coleslaw, siracha mayo, cheese & pickles in

a brioche bun, served with hand cut fries $18.50
Vege Falafel

with coleslaw, siracha mayo, cheese, pickles & tomato
in a brioche bun, served with hand cut fries

- GF, DF and vegan options $18.50

Fried Chicken Steamed Buns

2 x Bao Buns with cucumber,
coriander & chopped peanuts $16.50

Burgers can be served in a GF Bagel, or vegan Bagel +$1.00

Bowl of hand cut fries $7.50

BRUNCH

Granola
with yoghurt & berry compote

Eggs on Toast

Two eggs on buttered toast

Choose poached, scrambled or fried
(GF, DF available)

Bacon & Eggs on Toast
Choose poached, scrambled or fried
(GF, DF available)

Eggs Benedict (GF, DF)
Two poached eggs served on house

made hash browns & hollandaise sauce

Your choice of:
Spinach,

Bacon

Salmon

Vegan Brekkie (GF,DF)

$14.50

$14.50

$17.50

$18.50
$19.50
$21.50

Hashbrowns, coconut creamy mushrooms,

grilled tomato & salad greens
With Bacon (if you're not vegan!!)
Pancakes

Berry compote and maple syrup
With Bacon

Sides, add to any breakfast:

Bacon

2 x slices of Toast
One Poached Egg
Spinach
Hollandaise Sauce
2 x Hashbrowns
Grilled Tomato

Grilled Mushrooms

$18.50
$23.50

$16.50
$19.50

$6.50
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00

BAGELS

Cream Cheese and Jam $7.50
Peanut Butter

or Vegemite $7.50
Hummus & Salad $10.50
Bacon & Egg $14.50
Salmon, Cream Cheese

& Salad greens $15.50

Bagels are Vegan - GF Bagels available

SMOOTHIES

Berry $7.90
Banana & Honey $7.90
Bay Blue (DF, V) $8.90

blueberries, coconut yoghurt,
banana, coconut mylk

Berry Booster (DF, V) $8.90

berries, coco yoghurt,
coconut mylk, maple syrup

Mango Mood (DF, V) $8.90

mango, coco yoghurt,
pineapple, coconut mylk, banana

OPEN 7 DAYS

Order your takeaways online:
Follow the Airport link at

www.bayespresso.co.nz

Follow our Facebook and Instagram
for weekly specials @bayespressonz



